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Bahrain All Share Index Monthly Performance (Points)

 Market Performance

The Bahrain All Share Index ended the month on a negative note compared to last

month, closing at 2,029.06. Therefore, decreasing on MoM basis by 0.67%.

Market capitalization fell by 0.68% at the end of the current month to reach

approximately BHD 8.02bn. The market had 10 advancers and 18 decliners while the

prices of 14 companies remained unchanged. Moreover, the value of shares traded

decreased by 46.55% to reach BHD 25.14mn. The volume of shares decreased by

44.93% to reach 186.12 mn shares, while the number of trades decreased by 5.48% to

reach 1,551 trades.

Most of the trading was concentrated in the Financials sector, which witnessed BHD

17.85 mn of trading value, capturing 71% of the total value of shares traded on Bahrain

Bourse.
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Number of Transactions

Market  Capitalization (BD) 8,019,554,526

21,272,027,920

25,136,074

186,122,564

1,551

10

18

14

0

42

Advancers

Decliners

Unchanged

IPO

Total Companies

  Trading Summary   Market Breadth

9,795,924

82

 Average Volume of Shares 

 Average No. of Transactions

16,095,347

78

-6,299,423

3

-39.14

4.46

Market  Capitalization (US $)

Value of Shares Traded (BD)

Volume of Shares Traded

-13.62 -0.67

19 21 -2

1,322,951

 Total Trading Days

 Average Value of Shares (BD) 2,239,594 -916,642

  Daily Trading Averages

%

-9.52

-40.93

Current Month Previous Month  Change Change (%)

2.92

7.89

 Bahrain Bourse Indices

Index (Current Month)
Index 

(Previous Month)
Change (Points) MOM Change (%) YTD Change (%)

% %

Bahrain Islamic Index 786.42 806.78 -20.36 -2.52

Bahrain All Share Index 2,029.06 2,042.67
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15,068,548 162,307,168
4,911,686 4,095,024

962,207 3,892,417

853,579 3,798,067

769,234 2,275,240

Total 22,565,253 Total 176,367,91689.77

Company Volume
% From Total 

Market

94.76

GFH
SALAM

ALBH

ITHMR

ESTERAD

87.20

KFH

SALAM

BEYON

59.95
19.54

3.83

3.40

3.06

Market at a Glance إحصاءات موجزة
  Most Active Companies

  In Terms of Value   In Terms of Volume

% From Total 

Market
Value (BD)Company

GFH
ALBH 2.20

2.09

2.04

1.22

%  Top  Advancers & Top Decliners (%)

36.36%

10.00% 9.09%
4.55%

3.28%

-5.61% -6.36% -7.00% -7.45%

-12.26%
(0.20)

(0.10)

0.00

0.10

0.20

0.30

0.40

BCFC NHOTEL ITHMR BISB ALBH NBB SALAM NASS KHALEEJI KFH
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Total

Market Capitalization  القيمـــة السوقيـــة

Largest 5 Companies in Terms of Market Capitalization

Company
Market Capitalization 

(BHD)
% From Total Market

5,344,990,081

22.31

11.44

10.64

7.06

66.65

15.20

Daily Data البيانات اليومية

 ALBH 
 NBB 
 BBK 

 BEYON 

 SALAM 

1,789,200,000
1,219,148,382
917,378,107

853,221,600

566,041,992

ALBH 
22.31%

NBB 
15.20%

BBK 
11.44%

BEYON 
10.64%

SALAM 
7.06%

All other local 
companies

33.35%
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.

Total

30/04/2024 2,029.06 3,010,353 1,078,594 102

6615,236,307158,892,2412,033.8701/04/2024

2,022.31 770,170 189,422 41

16/04/2024 2,042.07 1,431,525 1,014,202 69

09/04/2024 2,040.42 1,253,823 160,651 40

15/04/2024

03/04/2024 2,022.04 976,584 167,627 46

04/04/2024 2,021.54 748,836 352,131 52

2,029.31 1,346,413 795,720 188

18/04/2024 2,021.45 2,451,281 1,011,754 80

21/04/2024 2,016.94 469,717 94,573 43

17/04/2024 2,027.45 622,562 316,761 68

08/04/2024

2,016.89 1,342,624 407,671 93

22/04/2024 2,016.40 1,765,371 1,382,524 135

23/04/2024 2,017.05 1,669,995 514,645 140

  Bahrain Bourse  Daily Data for the Month  

Trading Dates Bahrain All Share Index Volume of Shares Traded Value of Shares Traded (BHD) No. of Transactions

07/04/2024 2,020.90 1,133,990 326,520 53

02/04/2024

28/04/2024 2,024.13 3,543,686 702,422 71

29/04/2024 2,026.52 2,086,932 459,734 103

24/04/2024 2,013.12 1,716,324 686,846 82

25/04/2024

186,122,564 25,136,074 1,551

79237,970890,1372,040.09
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Previous MonthCurrent Month

  Trading by Nationality

Sectors at a Glanceإحصاءات قطاعية

Indices (Points)

Sectors

 (%) MOM Change

%

 MOM Change (points)

7,039.02 7,136.67 (97.65) (1.37)

4.52

Materials 5,788.67 5,604.90 183.77 3.28

Industrials 3,086.10 3,210.93 (124.83) (3.89)

Consumer Discretionary 3,483.59 3,458.76

15.60

7.48

24.83 0.72

5.20

%

 (%) YTD Change

Communications Services 2,563.78 2,658.32 (94.54) (3.56)

(18.61)Consumer Staples 2,444.99 2,533.54 (88.55) (3.50)

Financials 

5.20

Real Estate 2,525.86 2,598.50 (72.65) (2.80) (16.04)

Bahraini     

بحريني
63.84%

Other 
Nationalities 

أخرىجنسيات

36.16%

Volume 

Bahraini     

بحريني
60.00%

Other 
Nationalities 

أخرىجنسيات

40.00%

Value
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 (%) MOM Change
Weight from Current 

Month (%)

153,320,800
232,348,800
123,354,671

4,786,967,487

955,995,228

Materials

Real Estate 87,642,675

4,911,686 2,620,716

Non-Bahraini

Closed 

Total Market

Previous Month

8,019,554,526

  Market Capitalization (BD)

Sectors %

Weight from Current 

Month (%)
Current Month Previous Month

Industrials
Consumer Discretionary

Consumer Staples
Financials 

Communications Services

3.28
(3.89)
0.72
(3.50)
(1.39)

22.31

%

 (%) MOM Change

11.50

2.92
1.48

58.86

1,789,200,000
147,360,000
234,017,071
119,043,253

4,720,296,299

921,995,228

1,732,400,000

90,163,309 (2.80) 1.09

1.84

(3.56)

25,136,074 47,031,464 100

0.62
299,166 34,924

94,731

1,019,015

1.19

3.83

0.00

%
%

756.62

87.42 19.54

73,317 127,600 (42.54) 0.29

Current Month

Sectors

Materials

Industrials
Consumer Discretionary

Consumer Staples

Financials 

Communications Services

Real Estate

  Trading Value (BD)

17,845,690 42,278,762 (57.79) 71.00

528,953

8,074,550,295 (0.68) 100

(82.09) 0.38

(22.05) 3.16

Total Market

270.45

NM

259,737

0

962,207

0

154,929 161,757 (4.22)

794,349

(46.55)
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  Number of Transactions

1,551 1,641 (5.48) 100

0.30
177,544,087

Total Market

186,122,564 338,002,295 (44.93) 100

38 104 (63.46) 2.45
27 16 68.75 1.74

Communications Services

32 17 88.24

780 839

9.09

Industrials
Consumer Discretionary

Consumer Staples

Financials 

(18.02)

Total Market

Non-Bahraini

(7.03)

0

%
%

Current Month Previous Month  (%) MOM Change
Weight from Current 

Month (%)

0.07

  Trading Volume (Shares)

Financials 

3,892,417 2,136,105
Industrials

Consumer Discretionary

Non-Bahraini

878,811

Communications Services

82.22 2.09
139,308 1,065,026 (86.92)

552,170 98,926 458.16

Materials

663,787 1,581,031 (58.02) 0.36
Consumer Staples

95.39

1,693,315 2,312,370 (26.77) 0.91

Closed

Real Estate 543,770

329,671,518 (46.15)

61 55 10.91 3.93

Closed

1,093,710

141

258,508 323.09 0.59

0 0 NM 0.00

Materials

Sectors
%

Weight from Current 

Month (%)
22.57

2.06

50.29

7.87

0.00

122 57 114.04

Real Estate

Current Month Previous Month

381

172

0

%

 (%) MOM Change

(8.14)

NM

0.29(38.12)

Sectors

350
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 ALBH 3,892,417 4,911,686 350 BHD 1.260 0.040 BHD 0.100 BHD 1.280 BHD 1.230 17

          Materials Sector 3,892,417 4,911,686 350

 APMTB 39,191 46,330 25 BHD 1.190 (0.050) BHD 0.100 BHD 1.228 BHD 1.160 9

 BASREC 42,222 43,036 8 BHD 1.000 0.004 BHD 0.100 BHD 1.100 BHD 0.995 5

 NASS 57,895 5,364 5 BHD 0.093 (0.007) BHD 0.100 BHD 0.093 BHD 0.093 3

          Industrials Sector 139,308 94,731 38

 BANADER 0 0 0 BHD 0.123 0.000 BHD 0.100 - - 0

 DUTYF 148,243 80,805 14 BHD 0.550 0.010 BHD 0.100 BHD 0.550 BHD 0.540 6

 FAMILY 417,966 37,569 4 BHD 0.090 0.002 BHD 0.100 BHD 0.090 BHD 0.090 2

 GHG 75,731 31,786 7 BHD 0.420 (0.010) BHD 0.100 BHD 0.420 BHD 0.415 6

 NHOTEL 21,847 4,769 2 BHD 0.220 0.020 BHD 0.100 BHD 0.220 BHD 0.220 2

663,787 154,929 27

 BFM 487 166 2 BHD 0.340 0.000 BHD 0.100 - - 2

 BMMI 495,747 284,737 17 BHD 0.565 (0.025) BHD 0.100 BHD 0.580 BHD 0.565 5

 POLTRY 11,043 2,138 4 BHD 0.195 0.005 BHD 0.100 BHD 0.195 BHD 0.195 3

 TRAFCO 44,893 12,125 9 BHD 0.270 (0.010) BHD 0.100 BHD 0.270 BHD 0.270 5

          Consumer Staples Sector 552,170 299,166 32

Monthly Trading Activity  حركة التداول الشهرية

SYMBOL
Total Volume 

of Shares 

Traded

COMPANY

Aluminium Bahrain B.S.C

APM Terminals Bahrain B.S.C.

Bahrain Ship Repairing & Eng. Co.

Nass Corporation B.S.C.

Total Value of 

Shares Traded 

(BHD)

Bahrain Family Leisure Co.

Gulf Hotels Group

National Hotels Co.

Bahrain Flour Mills Co.

No. of 

Transactions
Par Value High LowClosing Price Change MoM

No. of Trading 

Days

Banader Hotels Co.

BMMI

Delmon Poultry Co.

Trafco Group 

Bahrain Duty Free Shop Complex B.S.C.

          Consumer Discretionary Sector
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 ABC 214,704 24,880 16 $0.305 (0.006) $1.000 $0.311 $0.305 9

 ARIG 0 0 0 $1.045 0.000 $1.000 - - 0

 BARKA 0 0 0 $0.270 0.000 $1.000 - - 0

 BBK 1,129,281 563,942 119 BHD 0.505 0.014 BHD 0.100 BHD 0.505 BHD 0.490 16

 BCFC 1,161,000 324,401 51 BHD 0.300 0.080 BHD 0.100 BHD 0.314 BHD 0.235 11

 BISB 694,755 42,118 20 BHD 0.069 0.003 BHD 0.100 BHD 0.069 BHD 0.058 8

 BKIC 15,745 5,354 6 BHD 0.345 0.000 BHD 0.100 BHD 0.350 BHD 0.345 5

 BMB 0 0 0 BHD 0.043 0.000 $0.250 - - 0

 BNH 153,621 75,570 11 BHD 0.490 (0.017) BHD 0.100 BHD 0.500 BHD 0.490 7

 ESTERAD 2,275,240 466,188 19 BHD 0.205 (0.005) BHD 0.100 BHD 0.205 BHD 0.201 11

 GFH 162,307,168 15,068,548 99 $0.302 (0.010) $0.265 $0.308 $0.260 14

 ITHMR 3,798,067 51,763 38 $0.036 0.003 $0.250 $0.037 $0.036 11

 INOVEST 0 0 0 $0.275 0.000 $0.400 - - 0

 KHALEEJI 1,128,014 104,114 11 BHD 0.087 (0.007) BHD 0.100 BHD 0.095 BHD 0.087 7

 NBB 373,943 203,438 66 BHD 0.538 (0.032) BHD 0.100 BHD 0.565 BHD 0.535 17

 SALAM 4,095,024 853,579 304 BHD 0.206 (0.014) BHD 0.100 BHD 0.224 BHD 0.201 19

 SOLID 197,525 61,795 20 BHD 0.310 (0.005) BHD 0.100 BHD 0.315 BHD 0.310 9

 TAKAFUL 0 0 0 BHD 0.128 0.000 BHD 0.100 - - 0

 UGH 0 0 0 BHD 1.100 0.000 $0.500 - - 0

 UGIC 0 0 0 BHD 0.052 0.000 BHD 0.100 - - 0

177,544,087 17,845,690 780

Bahrain Kuwait Insurance Co.

Bahrain Middle East Bank

Bahrain National Holding

Esterad Investment Co.

GFH Financial Group 

Arab Insurance Group

Solidarity Bahrain

Takaful International Co.

United Gulf Holding Company

United Gulf Investment Co.

          Financials Sector

Al Baraka Group

BBK

Ithmaar Holding B.S.C.

INOVEST

Khaleeji Bank

National Bank of Bahrain

Al Salam Bank

SYMBOL COMPANY

Arab Banking Corporation

Bahrain Commercial Facilities Co.

Total Volume 

of Shares 

Traded

Total Value of 

Shares Traded 

(BHD)

No. of 

Transactions
Closing Price Change MoM Par Value High Low

No. of 

Trading 

Days

Bahrain Islamic Bank
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 BEYON 1,515,216 769,234 124 BHD 0.513 (0.020) BHD 0.100 BHD 0.531 BHD 0.500 19

 CINECO 24,401 5,052 6 BHD 0.240 0.000 BHD 0.100 - - 5

 ZAINBH 153,698 20,063 11 BHD 0.133 (0.002) BHD 0.100 BHD 0.133 BHD 0.125 6

1,693,315 794,349 141

 CPARK 96,700 9,770 9 BHD 0.103 (0.002) BHD 0.100 BHD 0.103 BHD 0.097 6

 EBRIT 0 0 0 BHD 0.060 0.000 BHD 0.100 - - 0

 SEEF 447,070 63,547 52 BHD 0.140 (0.005) BHD 0.100 BHD 0.145 BHD 0.140 15

543,770 73,317 61

 BMUSC 0 0 0 BHD 0.377 0.000 OMR 0.100 - - 0

 KFH 1,093,710 962,207 122 $2.325 (0.325) KWD 0.100 2.630$             2.310$             17

1,093,710 962,207 122

 SICO-C 0 0 0 BHD 0.157 0.000 BHD 0.100 - - 0

          Closed Companies 0 0 0

Total Market 186,122,564 25,136,074 1,551

Seef Properties 

Bank Muscat

SICO B.S.C. 

Kuwait Financie House K.S.C.P.

Bahrain Telecommunications Co.

Bahrain Car Parks Co. (Amakin)

Eskan Bank Realty Income Trust

          Non-Bahraini Companies

Bahrain Cinema Co.

          Real Estate Sector

          Communications Services Sector

Total Value of 

Shares Traded 

(BHD)

No. of 

Transactions
Closing Price Change MoM Par Value High Low

No. of 

Trading 

Days

Zain Bahrain

SYMBOL COMPANY
Total Volume 

of Shares 

Traded
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15.18 2.32 0.27

15.11 2.32 0.27

14.17 7.61 0.04

9.52 5.00 0.22

6.24 0.00 0.03

11.46 6.22 0.06

NM 0.00 0.00

18.33 5.45 0.10

NM 0.00 1.04

14.00 5.95 0.03

12.22 5.45 0.02

15.14 4.87 0.07

3.37 7.35 0.00

13.45 5.31 0.34

15.00 4.10 0.04

11.25 6.30 0.06

10.81 5.57 0.25

26,680,500

234,017,071

8,443,050

82,732,130

6,085,809

Aluminium Bahrain

Materials Sector

APM Terminals Bahrain B.S.C.

0.33

0.97

121,275,000

778,071,577

24,832,500

146,428,549

0.60

0.50

94,917,842

0.33

2.92

0.11

 المؤشرات المالية

Company/Sector
P/E Ratio 

(Times)

%

Dividend 

Yield (%)

Price to Book Value 

(Times)

%

Share 

Turnover 

(%)

Issued and Fully Paid 

Shares

%

Weight from Total 

Market Capitalisation 

(%)

1,420,000,000

1.00

1.00

1,789,200,0001,420,000,000 22.31

Financial Ratios

Bahrain Ship Repairing & Eng. Co.

Nass Corporation 

Industrials Sector

Banader Hotels Co.

1.18

21,782,264

22.31

1.34

0.25

0.26

1.84

0.38

0.98142,271,938

119,043,253Consumer Staples Sector

31,209,277

80,675,050

283,145,376

Bahrain Duty Free Shop Complex

0.31

1.19

0.42

0.66

0.83

90,000,000

19,800,000

1.56

2.96

1.76

0.91

40,000,000

225,994,863

2.36

1,789,200,000

107,100,000

19,800,000

220,000,000

248,529,776

329,800,000

1.03

0.08

0.27

1.48

20,460,000

147,360,000

30,569,162

78,249,566

3,600,000

Total Market Capitalisation (BD)

0.04

4.95

Bahrain Family Leisure Co.

Gulf Hotels Group

National Hotels Co.

Consumer Discretionary Sector

Bahrain Flour Mills Co.

BMMI

Delmon Poultry Co.

Trafco Group 
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4.36 7.38 0.01

14.72 19.14 0.00

3.02 3.70 0.00

11.74 5.94 0.06

NM 0.00 0.53

7.88 0.00 0.06

10.15 7.25 0.01

NM 0.00 0.00

8.45 7.14 0.13

5.44 7.32 1.47

10.24 5.43 3.45

NM 0.00 0.13

17.63 4.36 0.00

23.18 0.00 0.11

15.37 5.58 0.02

12.12 3.40 0.15

9.52 8.06 0.15

11.60 5.86 0.00

NM 0.00 0.00

8.28 0.00 0.00

9.43 4.82 0.38

%

Arab Insurance Group

Bahrain Islamic Bank

Company/Sector
P/E Ratio 

(Times)

Dividend 

Yield (%)

Arab Banking Corporation

Esterad Investment Co.

INOVEST

Price to Book Value 

(Times)

Share 

Turnover 

(%)

Issued and Fully Paid 

Shares
Total Market Capitalisation (BD)

Weight from Total 

Market Capitalisation 

(%)

%

0.22 4.463,110,000,000 357,603,350

Bahrain Commercial Facilities Co. 0.59 204,187,500 61,256,250 0.76

200,000,000 10,400,000 0.13

Solidarity Bahrain B.S.C 1.13 133,333,332 41,333,333 0.52

Takaful International Co. 0.90 85,000,000 10,880,000 0.14

National Bank of Bahrain 2.16 2,266,075,060 1,219,148,382 15.20

Al Salam Bank 1.65

Khaleeji Bank 0.63 1,130,440,712 98,348,342

5.14 439,094,063 483,003,469 6.02

United Gulf Investment Co. 0.34

566,041,992 7.062,747,776,658

0.78 0.39

GFH Financial Group 1.06 3,832,593,838 436,356,139 5.44

Ithmaar Holding B.S.C. 24.17 3,030,755,027 41,133,407 0.51

1.23

Financials Sector 0.96 22,653,201,985 4,720,296,299 58.86

United Gulf Holding Company B.S.C

NM 400,000,000 17,200,000 0.21

Bahrain National Holding 0.83 119,175,000 58,395,750 0.73

1.58

BBK 1.49 1,816,590,310 917,378,107 11.44

Bahrain Kuwait Insurance Co.

0.920.50 1,064,058,587 73,420,043

Al Baraka Group 0.26 1,242,879,755 126,512,730

0.70 220,000,000 86,672,300

154,388,620

0.56 306,853,523 31,813,039 0.40

31,649,667

0.65

Bahrain  Middle East Bank

1.08

%

1.16 150,000,000 51,750,000
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11.77 7.60 1.59

NM 6.25 0.33

8.31 6.77 0.56

Communications Services Sector 11.51 7.53 1.36

10.30 7.77 0.56

14.29 3.93 1.05

10.00 6.43 0.40

Real Estate Sector 10.48 6.26 0.45

10.86 4.62 1.00

NM: Not Meaningful NM: ليس ذو معنى 

2,113,823,450

0.03

0.04

Bahrain Telecommunications Co.

Bahrain Cinema Co.

Zain Bahrain 48,944,000

82,623,450

368,000,000

0.15

Dividend 

Yield (%)

Price to 

Book 

Value 

(Times)

%

Share Turnover (%)

0.09

%

Weight from Total Market 

Capitalisation (%)

10.64

0.25

0.61

11.50

0.14

Issued and Fully Paid 

Shares

921,995,228

11,362,675

1,663,200,000

110,317,230

198,000,000

853,221,600

19,829,628

11,880,000

0.30

Total Market 

Capitalisation (BD)

0.09

0.00

Bahrain Car Parks Co. (Amakin)

Eskan Bank Realty Income Trust

Seef Properties 

Total Market

Company/Sector

0.09

P/E Ratio 

(Times)

%

 N/AN/A: Not Available:غير متوفر 

0.10

0.08

460,000,000

768,317,230

28,346,359,618

64,400,000 0.80

1.09

100.008,019,554,526

87,642,675
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Gulf Securities Company 958 30.88

TAIB Securities 0 0.00

SICO B.S.C. (C) 1,055 34.01

Al Ahlia Bahrain B.S.C 83 2.68

Ahli United Bank B.S.C (c) 82 2.64

BBK 203 6.54

Mubasher Capital B.S.C (c) 628 20.25

United Gulf Bank B.S.C 0 0.00

Tradeline Securities W.L.L 1 0.03

Abdulla J. Zain Al-Abedeen 91 2.93

Al Dar Shares and Bonds Company L.L.C. 0 0.00

Mena Corp Financial Services L.L.C. 0 0.00

Arqaam Securities L.L.C. 0 0.00

BHM Capital Financial Services P.S.C. 0 0.00

International Securities L.L.C. 1 0.03

Al Ramz Capital L.L.C. 0 0.00

United Securities L.L.C. 0 0.00

Global Financial Securities L.L.C. 0 0.00

3,102 100

0 0.00 0 0.00

155 0.00 500 0.00

0 0.00 0 0.00

0 0.00 0 0.00

0 0.00 0 0.00

0 0.00 0 0.00

0.00

0.67

0 0.00

20,000

338,888,254

50,272,147Total Brokers Activity

38,759,028

293,836

253,064

527,363

5,333,992

0

1,300

338,417

372,245,128100

0.00

91.04

1.24

0.14

0.48

100

Weight from Total 

Market (%)

%

Total Volume 

(Shares)

1,143,713

2.38

0.00

0.01

0.31

Weight from 

Total Market (%)

No. of 

Transactions

%

4.42

0 0.00

(بيعاً وشراءً)  نشاط الوسطاء 

4,604,485

511,623

1,779,525

8,860,473

9.48

Weight from Total 

Market (%)

%

Brokers Activity (Buy & Sell)

1.05

10.61

0.00

77.10

0.58

0.50

0

16,436,555

00.00

Total Value (BHD)

4,764,992

0

Brokers 

0 0.00 0 0.00
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